UUDENKAUPUNGIN KOULUJEN MAASTOMESTARUUSKILPAILUT 13.5.2016

Kalannin urheilukentalla

1.lk pojat 1)
0,9km 2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

1.1k tytst 1)
0,9km 2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)

Henttula Kristian
Jokila Samu
Elmeri Jokimutka
Riku Marijarvi
Daniel Rasdanen
Helimo Artturi
Vuola Elias

Niilo Lannisto
Luca Laurila
Blomvall Vaino
Elias Saarinen
Jonas Trave
Otto Ylismaki
Anton Hirvonen
llari Niemi

Aaro Laurila

Emma Salminen
Fiina Sarametsa
Tattila Elli

Nelli Uusitalo
Olivia Suutari
Senja Siivonen
Emma Laine

Tiia Mattila

Teea Herrala
Fanny Stahberg
Minttu Kordelin
Ylijurva Christa
Torppa lida
Maria Alanissi
Minni Pikkarainen
Oili Saarinen
Nelle Kolomainen

Essi Saari

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtendaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu

Lokalahden koulu

Saarniston koulu

Kalannin koulu

Lokalahden koulu

Saarniston koulu

Hakametsan koulu

Saarniston koulu

Saarniston koulu

Lokalahden koulu

Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtendaiskoulu
Kalannin koulu

Saarniston koulu

Saarniston koulu

Hakametsan koulu

Saarniston koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Saarniston koulu

Saarniston koulu

Saarniston koulu

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu

Lokalahden koulu

Saarniston koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu

Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu

3.44
3.52
3.53
4.03
4.08
4.15
4.17
4.18
4.24
434
4.35
436
4.42
4.43
4.44
4.48

3.51
3.54
3.58
4.09
4.10
4.24
4.25
4.26
4.27
4.30
4.52
4.59
5.06
5.13
5.17
5.27
5.59
6.07



2.lk pojat
0,9km

2.1k tytot
0,9km

19)
20)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)

Karvonen Lumi

Evi Hyytia

Salmela Kustaa
Luka Saarinen
Joona Syri

Elias Uusitalo
Valtteri Oikari
Jesperi Sjoberg
Vuola Oskari

Ami Hyvdnen
Rivinus Justus
Elias Appelblom
Jyri Tuomaala
Sampo Huuskonen
Severi Santaniemi
Ankelo Tuomas
Sisu Parviainen
Ketoniemi Roope
liiro Siivonen
Pirppu Otto
Veeti Niskanen
Tomi Holm
Juhani Ahtiainen

Micci Crysanthou

Lotta Grénros
Kukkula Nanna
Saarinen Anni
Hyvarinen Anniina
Humppi Eveliina
Reini Carolina
Tahkanen Emilia
Oona Huhtanen
Peppi Majuri
Suominen Tytti
Ellen Wahlback
Merilii Nikula

Kalannin koulu

Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu

Kalannin koulu

Saarniston koulu

Saarniston koulu

Saarniston koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtendaiskoulu
Hakametsan koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtendiskoulu
Saarniston koulu

Saarniston koulu

Kalannin koulu

Lokalahden koulu

Kalannin koulu

Hakametsan koulu

Kalannin koulu

Lokalahden koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Lokalahden koulu

Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu

Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Kalannin koulu
Kalannin koulu
Kalannin koulu
Kalannin koulu
Kalannin koulu
Kalannin koulu
Saarniston koulu
Lokalahden koulu
Kalannin koulu
Saarniston koulu

Saarniston koulu

6.14
7.14

3.25
3.29
3.35
3.38
3.39
3.43
3.57
4.00
4.01
4.09
4.19
4.20
4.25
4.27
4.34
4.36
4.36
4.53
5.18
5.23
5.40
6.07

3.30
3.31
3.34
3.35
3.55
4.04
4.06
4.10
4.13
4.18
4.20
4.21



3.1k pojat
1,8km

13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)

Ella Paavola
Meeri Huhtala
Riihijarvi Mette
Helmi Hento
Sara Dauksch
Ella Vuori

Sohvi Pajunen
Jessi-Justiina Laurén
Emma Poikela
Sofia Salminen
Anni Suopajarvi
Ellen Jarveld
Silmu-Sofia Laiho
Heikkila Eden
Kirjonen Malla

Kulmala Anni

Seppanen Joni
Eemeli Nurmi
Rasmus Nikkanen
Holvitie Jyri

Samu Koski
Marius Koivisto
Anto Oiva

Veikka Johtela
Elias Wallin
Viljami Vuorinen
Jeremias Sjoberg
Miro Salo
Kuusjarvi Leevi
Hugo Salin

Onni Alanissi
Ruohonen Marcus
Eemeli Sappinen
Lauri Karppinen
Juuso Kemppinen
Eemeli Hento

Johannes Heila

Saarniston koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtendaiskoulu
Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtendiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Lokalahden koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Lokalahden koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtendaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Saarniston koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtendaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Kalannin koulu

Saarniston koulu

Hakametsan koulu

Saarniston koulu

Hakametsan koulu

Saarniston koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Lokalahden koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Lokalahden koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu

Lokalahden koulu

4.23
4.27
4.29
4.35
4.55
5.18
5.24
5.36
5.47
5.47
5.49
5.50
5.51
6.31
7.29
7.30

7.20
7.28
7.39
7.54
8.01
8.10
8.21
8.29
8.36
8.46
9.19
9.20
9.21
9.31
9.36
9.41
9.50
10.03
10.04
11.01
11.02



3.1k tytot
1,8km

4.1k pojat
1,8km

22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

Akseli Blomberg
Jussi Airisto
Koskinen Topias
Moberg Daniel
Joonas Lund

Daniel Koski

Rania Toivonen
Elld Emilia

Laine Wilma
Maria Wallenius
Sofia Talvensaari
Siivonen Sofia
Ronja Makinen
Siiri Kotiranta
Nikusaari Tessa
Kangasniemi Enni
Emilia Haggstrom
Maikki Ylilaurila

Venla Brostrom

Charlotte Lehtonen

Venla Suorauma
Annika Juvonen
Lohimies Mikaela
Melinda Raitakari
Lintunen Amelia

Kristiina Kurkilahti

Ankelo Jussi
Niilo Rantala
Viljami Arvonen
Joel Jaspila
Saku Jarvinen
Miro Ojalehto
Elias Flemming
Virtanen Jasper
Daniel Ryzhuk

Nordman Luka

Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Kalannin koulu
Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu

Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu

Saarniston koulu

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Hakametsan koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Saarniston koulu

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu

Hakametsan koulu

Saarniston koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Hakametsan koulu

Lokalahden koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Kalannin koulu

Lokalahden koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtendaiskoulu
Saarniston koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Saarniston koulu

Saarniston koulu

Hakametsan koulu

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu

11.03
11.04
11.33
11.34
14.26
14.55

7.21
7.30
8.08
8.09
8.44
9.15
9.22
9.31
10.05
10.11
10.17
10.28
10.33
10.35
11.32
11.37
11.39
12.33
12.55
13.46

6.25
7.39
7.57
8.00
8.14
8.15
8.26
8.29
8.44
8.46



4.1k tytot
1,8km

5.lk pojat
1,8km

11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)

1)
2)

Metsa-Tokila Juuso
Erholtz Elias

Niko Tollikko
Veikka Kuisma
Eero Haapanen
Niemi Oskari
Kesalahti Riku

Aaron Elo

Mea Toivonen
Katarina Maikola
Aino Karsila

Elld Linda

Emma Usvala
Saarinen Aino
Siiri Nousiainen
Siiri Soininen
Pirila Siiri

Emma Brostrém
Tuominen Venla
Hannula Noora
Hanne Sarametsa
Venla Virtamo
Eedit Puukki
Mimosa Klotz
Anna Ranki
Makiranta Minttu

Saario Anni

Jenni -Maria Hahtala

Juulia Runola
Alisa Viljanen
Sade Heininen
Elina Vesala
Pietikdinen Nanna

Levanen Aamu

Eemeli Karru

Saarinen Lauri

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu

Hakametsan koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtendaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu

Saarniston koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Saarniston koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtendiskoulu
Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Hakametsan koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtendaiskoulu
Lokalahden koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Hakametsan koulu

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu

Hakametsan koulu

Kalannin koulu

Lokalahden koulu

Lokalahden koulu

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu

Saarniston koulu

Kalannin koulu

8.48

8.49

10.24
10.41
12.06
12.28
13.01
13.24

7.04
7.05
7.21
7.27
7.32
7.40
7.55
7.56
8.13
8.36
8.50
8.57
8.58
9.03
9.34
9.41
10.00
10.13
10.30
10.34
11.57
13.07
13.37
13.58
14.34
14.35

6.52
6.54



5.1k tytot
1,8km

6.lk pojat

3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)

1)

Taskinen Rasmus
Hiivola Otto
Jonne Jarvinen
Hyvarinen Arttu
Oskari Jokimutka
Akseli Arvonen
Jami Lehtinen
Nooa Laurila
Casper Nikkanen
Dani Salo
Kangasniemi Elias
Mauno Palola
Veeti Huhtala
Trevor Andresson
Eevert Lastula
Konsta Utrila
Justus Laukkanen
Antti Laukkanen
Roope Hahtala
Veeti Hyytia
Onni Salminen

Tero Palviainen

Julia Saarinen
Vilma Lindroth
Noora Penttild
Janette Jussila
Camilla Lehtonen
Selma Pirkola
Erika Lindroth
Saana Soinu
Inka Lounaala
Annika Maas
Veera Nummi
Nea Lehtonen

Jasmin Setala

Aamos Nikula

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Saarniston koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Lokalahden koulu

Saarniston koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtendaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Lokalahden koulu

Hakametsan koulu

Hakametsan koulu

Hakametsan koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtendiskoulu
Hakametsan koulu

Uudenkaupungin Yhtendiskoulu

Lokalahden koulu

Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtendaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtendiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu

Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu

Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu

6.58
7.00
7.03
7.03
7.07
7.08
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.48
7.53
7.54
8.08
8.09
8.16
8.30
8.47
8.48
8.55
9.00
10.39
11.02

7.19
8.00
8.08
8.10
8.17
8.25
9.31
9.45
10.18
10.18
11.16
12.02
12.53

6.36



1,8km

6.k tytot
1,8km

7.1k pojat
2,4km
7.1k tytot
2,4km

8.1k tytot
2,4km

9.1k pojat

2,4km

9.lk tytot
2,4km

2)

3)
4)
5)
6)

7)
8)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
8)
10)

1)

1)
2)
3)

1)
2)
3)

1)
2)

1)
2)

Tommi Lehtonen
Emil Saarinen
Julius Aalto

Emil Saarinen
Mio Hyvdnen
Ivan Nilin

Niko Heikkinen
Niko Heikkinen
Patrik Ranki

Emmi Metsa-Tokila

Linnea Ella
Julia Suopajarvi
Aino Usvala
Josefina Routi
Noora Laine
Jennifer Laine
Nadja Metsala
Lotta Muotka

Elena Perkio

Jere Seppdnen

Linnea Maikola
Elsa Ankelo

Janette Varjonen

Veera Lindroth
Tuulia Turunen

Nina Nurmi

Markus Saarinen

Joona Ranto

Erika Lahtonen

Tiina Laikko

Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Hakametsan koulu

Hakametsan koulu

Hakametsan koulu

Hakametsan koulu

Kalannin koulu
Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Kalannin koulu
Kalannin koulu
Kalannin koulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtendiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu

Hakametsan koulu

Kalannin koulu

Kalannin koulu
Kalannin koulu

Saarniston koulu

Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu
Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu

Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu

Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu

Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu

Uudenkaupungin Yhtenaiskoulu

Uudenkaupungin Yhtendaiskoulu

6.52
7.11
7.04
7.11
8.04
12.26
14.33
14.33
14.38

7.14
7.16
7.29
7.35
8.08
8.54
8.56
9.54
9.54
10.30

9.03

9.22
10.11
12.24

9.58
11.34
13.33

8.46
12.13

10.28
19.21



